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Women / 4 / Junior C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliana Batarao329
Edge

9.275 9.575 9.6009.625 38.075
8T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Chloe Mendoza306
Liberty

9.300 9.275 9.6009.525 37.700
6T 5 3 1T 2T

2T

Ava Lesuer303
CGA

9.400 9.400 9.5509.350 37.700
1T 2T 7 4 2T

2T

Sienna Gomez316
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.225 9.5259.550 37.650
5 6T 2 5T 4 

4 

Sophie Kelly305
Liberty

9.275 9.400 9.5259.400 37.600
8T 2T 4 5T 5 

5 

Catherine Chow338
Gold Star

9.375 8.975 9.4259.375 37.150
4 8* 5* 8T 6T

6T

Madelyn Sorensen364
Extreme

9.400 8.975 9.4009.375 37.150
1T 8* 5* 10 6T

6T

Ayana Patel319
Bay Aerials

9.275 9.325 9.4259.075 37.100
8T 4 13 8T 8 

8 

Sylvia Kutach339
Gold Star

9.125 9.225 9.5758.400 36.325
13 6T 18 3 9 

9 

Eva Domeyko360
Extreme

9.000 8.375 9.4509.175 36.000
15 13T 9 7 10 

10 

Hailey Rose361
Extreme

9.200 8.275 9.2009.300 35.975
12 16 8 12T 11 

11 

Giovanna Arrocha335
Rising Star

9.400 8.850 9.1258.525 35.900
1T 10 17 15 12 

12 

Tess Huseman346
Accel

9.025 8.350 9.1509.150 35.675
14 15 10T 14 13 

13 

Savannah Lewis325
CYC

8.800 8.800 8.9509.025 35.575
18 11 14 17 14 

14 

Hailey Impey348
Technique

9.275 7.400 9.2509.150 35.075
8T 19 10T 11 15 

15 

Maya Abouahmed343
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.575 8.6258.925 35.050
16 12 15 19 16 

16 

Brooklyn Crompton331
Elite

9.300 7.850 9.2008.650 35.000
6T 18 16 12T 17 

17 

Darerca O'Sullivan332
Menlo Park 

8.400 8.100 8.9259.150 34.575
19 17 10T 18 18 

18 

Riley Medeiros351
North Bay

8.825 8.375 8.9758.200 34.375
17 13T 19 16 19 

19 
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